Ultra Trail Stokely Creek - 85KM Aid Station Charting / Cutoffs - 3AM START / 6PM FINISH Saturday, September 24, 2022

FULL AID AID / WASHROOM KM Distance between CUTOFFS
aid
LAND O’LURCH WATER - OUTHOUSE 8.56
WHEELER WAY BASIC FOOD / WATER 17.41 8.85
PETERSEN POSSE BASIC FOOD / WATER 26.24 8.83
THE NORMS CABIN CROWD FULL AID - OUTHOUSE 33.41 717
HAKONS HOARD FULL AID - DROP BAGS 36.39 2.98
CHUCK’S TRUCK BASIC FOOD / WATER 42.26 5.87
CLIFFS CREW PASS #1 FULL AID- DROP BAGS - OUTHOUSE 47.54 5.28
CLIFFS CREW PASS #2 FULL AID- DROP BAGS - OUTHOUSE 52.29 4.75
CLIFFS CREW PASS #3 FULL AID- DROP BAGS - OUTHOUSE 57.21 4.92
BUTTERMILKERS WATER 62.25 5.04
McGUFFIN MANOR BASIC FOOD / WATER - HOUSE BATHROOM 63.48 1.23
THE KINGS COMPANY FULL AID - OUTHOUSE 70.85 7.37
EVA’S AID BASIC FOOD / WATER 74.89 4.04 5:30PM
I'MA9 WATER 77.94 3.05
FINISH FULL AID - DROP BAGS - WASHROOMS 85 7.06 6:00PM
."/‘_-“\
’\\, ARG ?g@ WHEFLER WAY

Belleau Lake Trail

Fill - Caution

85 /170 KM ROUTE

. Stokely Creek Locge

Cabin + Outhouse

| Outhouse

- H gam L rath
& BO3
{3 Parking S5 &8 Cabir Lake
'l Loockout Yo \ : ; .
/'/ i) 2 # A ‘ (e @!.u‘f NORM'S CABIN CROWE
% Waterfall ( @ e /’ - ‘ we Norm's Cabin
e MRS S 2 e ) R & 4.
&5 o i £ L})le/i
Lapointe LANG G LURCH i :;1
Lake "‘-;24{ :‘_
rd
Lapsinte Lare s A . (e 55 7
sl Stokely Lake Cabin. DROP  2N¢
BAGS
6
o -
.;‘k@‘g ."" .‘_ ';':: ' ﬁtui"’l V
ﬁ«uﬁé ':_ _— 4/ ” \’”" -
LODAE  oror ®
DROP *)
Ny Mo
A .. mvaBE /.
e : CLIFFS
FUITERMIL X 551 UL - trom \ ROBERISON
i MCGUEEL MANOR d B ffP M /1\ ;{{;r **LAP l - CLOCI(WISE
N\ Juladeiils / 'LAP 2 -COUNTER Y
N n H , CLIFES f‘ﬁgw UK TR
i 3 - 2 -~ - !F
**MUST REPORT TO AID STATION EACH PASS =X 3
*DROP BAGS
400 m
300 m
soom 10.0 km 20.0 km 30.0 km 40.0 km 50.0 km 60.0 km 70.0 km 80.0 km :



